
Memory for August/September 

 

Thursday, August 21: For by grace you have been saved through 

faith. Ephesians 2: 8-9 

Tuesday, August 26: First Commandment: You shall have no other 

gods. 

Thursday, August 28: Second Commandment: You shall not misuse the 

name of the Lord your God. 

Thursday, September 4: Third Commandment: Remember the 

Sabbath day by keeping it holy. 

Tuesday, September 9: In the beginning was the Word, and the Word 

was with God. John 1:1-4 

Thursday, September 11: Fourth Commandment: Honor your father 

and your mother. 

Tuesday, September 16: Alleluia, Alleluia, Praise to Thee who light 

dost send! Alleluia, Alleluia! Alleluia without end. Refrain from the 

hymn: Thy Strong Word 

Thursday, September 18: Fifth Commandment: You shall not murder. 

Tuesday, September 23: In the beginning was the Word, and the 

Word was with God. John 1:1-4 

Thursday, September 25: Sixth Commandment: You shall not commit 

adultery. 

Tuesday, September 30: Psalm 46:1: God is our refuge and strength, 


